1/16
Axelite Confidential Materials, do not copy or distribute without written consent.
 Rev1.1 Apr.28, 2014
AX3702
1.2MHz, 2A, VFB=0.6V Synchronous
Step-Down Converter
 GENERAL DESCRIPTION
AX3702 is a high efficiency monolithic synchronous buck regulator using a constant

AX3702
 ORDER/MARKING INFORMATION
Order Information
Package Type
AX3702
Packing
A : Taping
X X X X
B: SOT-23-5L
ES: SOP-8L-EP
X
Pin Type
A: A Type
B: B Type
(For SOT-23-5L Only)
Blank : Bag
C: SOT-23-6L
J10: TDFN-10L (3X3)
Top Marking (TDFN-10L) Top Marking (SOT-23-5L)
 3 Part number
ID code: internal
WW: 01~52
Year: 10=2010
          11=2011
 Y Y W WX
7 0 2
:
:
19=2019
X
WW: 01~26(A~Z)
         27~52(a~z)
Year: A=2010
          1=2011
          2=2012
ID code: internal
Zq: AX3702 (A Type)
X Y W X
:
:
9=2019
Zr: AX3702 (B Type)
Top Marking (SOT-23-6L) Top Marking (SOP-8L-EP)
Z
AX3702
WW:01~26 (A~Z)
       27~52 (a~z)
Year: A=2010
          1=2011
ID code:internal gY WX
:
:
9=2019
Logo
Y
AX 3 Part number
ID code:internal
WW: 01~52
Year: 10=2010
          11=2011
7 0 2
Y WWX
:
:
19=2019
5/16
Axelite Confidential Materials, do not copy or distribute without written consent.
 Rev1.1 Apr.28, 2014
AX3702
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (at TA = 25°C)
Characteristics Symbol Rating Unit
VIN Pin Voltage VIN VSS - 0.3 to VSS + 8 V
2ms Pulse width VIN tolerance VPLUSE VSS - 0.3 to VSS + 10 V